
2021-2022 TK-8th Grade Calendar
Last revised (August 29, 2021)

● Please check the school calendar on our website and on Class Dojo  for the most up to date information and events/activities.
The items on this calendar are subject to change.

● Each Wednesday is a 12:00pm noon dismissal.
● Panther’s Club After School Program is available daily (3-6pm) and on half days (unless noted otherwise)
● Parent/Teacher Group (PTG) Meeting = 2nd Tuesday of the month at 6:00pm via zoom

July

July 1-Aug. 13            Front Office Summer Hours 9-2 pm M-Th
July 22                       Fingerprinting (New Family Volunteers) and Uniform Day 4:00-6:00 pm -Parish Hall
Aug 16                        Front office opens for  regular hours for the  2021-22 school year

August

Saturday Aug. 7                        School Beautification/Campus Clean Up Day 8:30am -2:30pm
Tuesday Aug. 10                      New Family, Preschool, TK meeting at 5:00 pm
Thursday Aug. 12                      Kindergarten Orientation at 5:00 pm
Saturday Aug. 14                      LCA Welcome Back Event
Monday Aug. 16-18               PS-2nd grade - early supply drop off 8:00 am-3:00 pm
Thursday Aug. 19                     First Day of School – Noon dismissal
Friday Aug. 20                      Noon dismissal for all
Monday Aug. 23                      First full day of school for grades 2-8 –Panther’s Club after school program begins
Mon-Wed Aug.23-25                 T/K, K & 1st grades 11:30 dismissal (Panther’s Club Available at dismissal for TK-1st)

Star Testing begins through September 10
Wednesday                                  Aug. 25 Minimum Day- 12:00 pm Noon Dismissal
Thursday                                      Aug. 26                      First full day of school for TK, Kinder, and 1st grade

September
Wednesday                                  Sep. 1 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Monday Sep.  6                        Labor Day / School Holiday
Tue-Thurs Sept. 7-9                    Back-To-School Night Classroom Zoom Orientations 6-7:30pm
Wednesday                                  Sep.  8 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Sep. 10                      All School Mass 9:00 am  (Grandparents Mass)

Grandparents Day Lunch w/students
Welcome Back Event  and BBQ (TBD)

Wednesday                                  Sep. 15 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Sep. 17                      No School - WCEA Accreditation work day and pre-visit
Sunday Sep. 19                      El Sobrante Stroll Parade  (TBD)
Tuesday                                        Sep. 21                      School Picture Day Beginning at 8:30am
Thursday                                      Sep. 23                     All School Mass 9:00 AM (Blue Mass)
Friday Sep. 24                      No School - LCA Professional Development
Wednesday                                  Sep. 29 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal

October
Monday Oct. 4                         (Feast of St. Francis) Blessing of the Animals Morning Assembly

Family Animals can join assembly for a virtual blessing
Monday-Friday                           Oct. 4-8 Parent/Teacher conferences Oct. 4 & 5 after school

Progress Report in 1st trimester (given at conferences)
Wednesday Oct. 6                         Noon dismissal/Conferences
Thursday Oct. 7                         Noon dismissal / Conferences
Friday Oct. 8                         No School/WCEA Staff Work Day/ Conferences
Monday Oct. 11                      No School /Indigenous People Day/ School Holiday
Wednesday                                  Oct. 13 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Oct. 15                      All School Mass 9:00 AM

Breast Cancer Awareness Day (students wear pink)
Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal/WCEA work day

Mon-Wed Oct. 18-20                WCEA School Accreditation Visit



Wednesday                                  Oct. 20                      Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Oct 22                       No School/ LCA Professional Development Day
Monday                                         Oct. 25                      STAR Testing through November 12th
Friday Oct.  29 Halloween Schoolwide Event
Saturday Oct. 30                       Fall Festival (8-5pm)

November

Monday Nov. 1                        All Saints Day / All School Mass 9:00 am
Tuesday Nov 2                         All Souls Day- Dia De Los Muertos
Wednesday                                  Nov. 3 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Wednesday                                  Nov. 10 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Nov. 12                      School Holiday/Veterans Day Holiday Observed

Trimester 1 Ends
Monday Nov. 15                     Trimester II Begins
Wednesday Nov. 17                      Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Nov. 19                      All School Mass 9:00 (Thanksgiving Mass)
Monday Nov. 22 - 26             School Holiday / Thanksgiving break
Thursday Nov. 25                      Happy Thanksgiving
Sunday                                          Nov. 28                      First Day of Advent
Monday Nov. 29                      School Resumes

December

TBD School Advent Confessions grades 3 thru 8
Wednesday                                 Dec. 1 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal / Staff Advent Retreat
Sunday Dec. 5                           Breakfast with Santa
Wednesday                                 Dec. 8 The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Dec. 10                         All School Mass 9:00 AM
Sunday Dec. 12 The Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe
Wednesday                                 Dec. 15 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal

TBD                               Christmas Pageant Rehearsal-Church
TBD Christmas Pageant at Salesian at 7p

Friday Dec. 17 12:00 pm Noon Dismissal/ No Panther’s Club / Christmas Break / No School
Dec. 20-Jan. 3             Christmas Break / No School

January

Tuesday Jan. 4                             School Resumes
Wednesday Jan. 5                             Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Jan. 7                             All School Sunday Mass 9:00 AM
Wednesday Jan 12 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Thursday                                      Jan. 13                           Progress Report Trimestr II
Friday Jan. 14                           No School / LCA Staff Development Day
Monday Jan. 17                           School Holiday / Martin Luther King Day / No School
Wednesday Jan. 19 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Jan. 21                           All School Mass 9:00 am
Wednesday                                  Jan. 26 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Sunday Jan. 30                           All School Sunday Mass 10:30 am (Catholic Schools Week Kick-Off)

School Open House 11:30-1:00 pm
Sunday Jan. 30 – Feb. 5           Catholic School Week

February

Wednesday Feb. 2 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday Feb. 4 Kindergarten Assessments (3:30-5:00pm)
Wednesday Feb. 9 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday                                           Feb. 11                           All School Mass 9:00 am

Father/Daughter Event 6-10pm
Monday                                        Feb. 14                           STAR Testing begins through March 4th

TBD                                Father/Daughter Event  6-9pm
TBD                                Kindergarten Testing

Tuesday                                       Feb. 15-17                    Parent/Teacher Conferences (after 3:00pm)
Wednesday Feb. 16 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal   Parent/TeacherConferences



Friday Feb. 18                           No School / LCA Professional Development
Monday Feb. 21                           No School / Presidents Day / School Holiday
Wednesday                                 Feb. 23 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday                                           Feb. 25                           Trimester II Ends

All School Mass 9:00 am
Monday                                        Feb. 28                          Trimester III Begins

March

Wednesday Mar. 2                           Ash Wednesday All School Mass 9:00 am
* Minimum Day / 11:00 AM Dismissal

(Due to Ash Wed Masses)
Read Across America /  Dr. Seuss’ Birthday

Friday Mar. 4                             Kindergarten Assessments (3:30-5:00pm)
Wednesday Mar. 9 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Wednesday                                Mar. 16 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal

Friday Mar. 18 No School / LCA Professional Development Day
Saturday Mar. 19                           First Holy Communion 11:00 AM
Wednesday Mar. 23                           Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Wednesday Mar. 30                           Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal

TBD 1st Holy Communion
TBD                                 School Lent Confessions 3 thru 8th grades

April

Wednesday Apr. 6                            Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday                                           Apr. 8                             All School Mass 9:00 am

Progress Reports Trimester III
Wednesday                                 Apr. 13 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Thursday                                     Apr. 14                          Noon dismissal/ Holy Thursday / Seder Meal
Friday Apr. 15                          No School / Good Friday
Friday Apr. 15-April 22         Easter Break
Monday Apr. 25                          School Resumes
Wednesday                                 Apr. 27 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal

May

TBD                               School Auction/Gala
Tuesday May 3                           Teacher Appreciation Day
Wednesday May 4                            Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday May 6                            May Crowning 9:00am
Sunday                                          May 8                            Mother’s Day
Monday May 9                            STAR Testing begins until May 29th

Wednesday                                  May 11 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday May 13                         All School Mass 9:00 am
Monday May 16-20                   Multicultural week
Wednesday                                  May 18 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Wednesday May 25                         Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal

8th Grade Exit Interviews
Thursday                                      May 26                         8th Grade Exit Interviews
Friday May 27                         No School / LCA Professional Development
Monday May 30                          No School / Memorial Day

June

Wednesday June 1                             8th grade Retreat / Field Day
Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal

Friday June 3                            3rd Trimester Ends
8th grade Baccalaureate Mass 9:00 am
Graduation Ceremony  TBD
Last day for 8th grade

Wednesday                                  June 8 Minimum Day- 12:00 Noon Dismissal
Friday June 10                           Last Day of School / Noon dismissal/ No Panther’s Club



TBD                                 Preschool Promotion Celebration
TBD                                 TK Promotion Celebration
TBD                                 Kindergarten Graduation Celebration

Have a Great Summer!


